R4

HISTORISCH GENOOTSCHAP

ROTERODAMUM

Inkomsten

Contributies

uit reserve

Rente

Diverse verkopen
div.baten’
excursies
voorziening lustrum
Totaal

Uitgaven
reservering

Jaarboekjes
Kroniek/Meent
Nieuwsbrief
Bankkosten/adm.loon
Overige kosten
HWWC/ALV

Diversen

hans horsting/duthilprijs
open monumentendag
Totaal

Saldo exploitatie

jaarexploitatieoverz2020

2017

66,668
0,000
897
1307

68,872

10,000
26,730
15,775

411
6,374
6,471
755
301

66,817

2,055

2018

63,234
0

244
930

64,408

21,333
15,969

425
5,919
12,580
726
1,424

58,376

6,032

2019

62,176

107
675
6516

69,474

21,971
13,749
2,411
462
8,958
12,383
5,983
58

65,975

3,499

2020

59,895
10000
67

769

70,731

24,862
31,621
8,162
528
10,843
926
3,509

5,075
85,526

-14,795



